SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5547

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 18

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete " $$25,109,984$ " and insert " $$27,209,767$ "
2	In line 9, delete "\$1,623,026" and insert "\$574,025".
3	In line 21, delete "\$24,280,820" and insert "\$10,625,209".
4	In line 23, delete "\$10,551,659" and insert "\$10,547,600".
5	In line 27, delete "\$1,275,645" and insert "\$1,272,735".

6